x O
Om
SO
x >
™ oL
% NHAMn
2 [ ]
LO
(q\|
o
o
o
o
o
(D ool cmanaaaaaaanaanaaaaaaaaaaaaad
0p)]
Z
E_
(ol
3 ||||||||||||||||||||||||||
o0
—i
T
O
e MNUN  ]
< RN ]
R €0 *e----9o-- \\n AnA' ||||||||||||||||| m
N PP o ) m
S o
.......................... B /AP =l
— ° oves OA
[ [ [ |
™ oV — o

Window:

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



